9
         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
DIMENSIONS
LOW-LEAKAGE VOLUME CONTROL DAMPER - LVCD SERIES
3V-SHAPED STEEL BLADES
Model LVCDG2BLH
Model MLVCDG2BLH
Frame:       133mm Roll formed hat-shaped made of 1.2mm

LOW-LEAKAGE VOLUME CONTROL DAMPER - LVCD SERIES
3V-SHAPED STEEL BLADES
Ordering Key:
M L VCD G2 L SIZEH
---:
QUADRANT-
      DRIVED
M:
 MOTORIZED
L: 3V-SHAPED G.I. BLADES
    LOW-LEAKAGE TYPE
VCD: CONTROL DAMPER
G1: 0.9MM G.I. CONSTRUCTION
G2: 1.2MM G.I. CONSTRUCTION (STANDARD)
G3: 1.5MM G.I. CONSTRUCTION
G4: 1.7MM G.I. CONSTRUCTION
S1: 1.0MM S.S. 304 CONSTRUCTION
S2: 1.2MM S.S 304 CONSTRUCTION
S3: 1.5MM S.S 304 CONSTRUCTION
S4: 1.7MM S.S 304 CONSTRUCTION
B: BRASS BUSHES (STANDARD)
X: S.S. BUSHES
S: S.S. BEARINGS
L: G.I LINKAGE MECHANISM (STANDARD)
H: HAT-SHAPED FRAME (STANDARD)
F: FLANGED TO DUCT
SIZE: WIDTH X HEIGHT
B
Single section maximum size:
     1200X1200mm for Hat-shaped/Flanged types.
Single section minimum size:
     150X150mm for Hat-shaped/Flanged types.
DAMPERS
VOLUME CONTROL DAMPER LVCD SERIES